69\'LIVIESKA

Talousarvio

250 Liikuntapalvelut

Myyntituotot

Maksutuotot

Tuet ja avustukset

Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT

Henkilostokulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat

Avustukset

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE

Poistot ja arvonalentumiset
TILIKAUDEN TULOS

Ylivieskan kaupunki

Tilinpaatos

2022

607 898
2 991
32 512
41576
684 977

-650 495
-378 472
-99 929
-55 618

-1 643 620
-2 828 134
-2 143 157
-2 143 157
-679 824
-2 822 982

Talousarvio
2023

644 400
0

13 400
44 940
702 740

-681 030
-402 680
-109 900
-70 000

-1 644 748
-2 908 358
-2 205 618
-2 205 618
-575 215
-2 780 833

BUD Tuloslaskelma lyhyt Ei TS

TA esitys
2024

769 600
0

10 500
42 700
822 800

-726 842
-399 880
-108 700
-70 000

-1 735900
-3 041 322
-2 218 522
-2 218 522
-326 186
-2 544708

TA
muutos%

19,4 %
0,0 %
-21,6 %
-50 %
171 %

6,7 %
-0,7 %
-1.1 %

0,0 %

55%
4,6 %
0,6 %
0,6 %

-43,3 %
-8,5 %

1/1
1.1.2023 - 31.12.2023
22.1.2024



